DATE
Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025 -

Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Weather Line: 828-264-9512
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2025 WOMEN'S SPRING SOFTBALL

TIME

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Memorial Day

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 PM
TO 10:00 PM

FIELD
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid

Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid

Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid

Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid

Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid

Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid

Complex 2 Fid
Complex 2 Fid

GUEST
Get Rec'd
Return of the Dolls
Golden Gloves

Robbco
Moretz Paving
Moretz Paving

Get Rec'd
Robbco
Return of the Dolls

Moretz Paving
Golden Gloves
Robbco

Return of the Dolls
Moretz Paving

Get Rec'd

Get Rec'd

Golden Gloves
Golden Gloves
Return of the Dolls
Robbco

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME
Return of the Dolls
Moretz Paving
Robbco

Return of the Dolls
Get Rec'd
Golden Gloves

Robbco
Moretz Paving
Golden Gloves

Return of the Dolls
Get Rec'd
Golden Gloves

Robbco
Robbco
Moretz Paving
Golden Gloves

Moretz Paving
Return of the Dolls
Get Rec'd

Get Rec'd

Make-up or Tournament Games

Games cancelled due to inclement weather will be re-scheduled at the end of the regular season schedule.
At the conclusion of regular season play, teams will be scheduled for a single elimination tournament.
All teams should be prepared to play every Tuesday through the conclusion of tournament.
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